QPA1001
3.1 – 3.5 GHz 60 Watt GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. B, July 2018 - 1 of 17 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
 Qorvo’s QPA1001 is a high-power, S-band amplifier
fabricated on Qorvo’s QGaN25 0.25um GaN on SiC
production process. Covering 3.1-3.5 GHz, the QPA1001
typically provides 48 dBm of saturated output power and 22

Lead-free and RoHS compliant.
Evaluation boards are available upon request.
Ordering Information
 Part Description
QPA1001
3.1–3.5 GHz 60 W GaN Power
Amplifier (10 pcs.)
QPA1001S2 Samples (2 pcs.)
QPA1001TR7 7” Reel – 500 pcs.
QPA1001EVB1 QPA1001 Evaluation Board
Functional Block Diagram
Product Features
• Frequency Range: 3.1 – 3.5 GHz
• Pout: 48 dBm (PIN = 26 dBm, 3.3 GHz)